
Friday, January 13
IUPUI at Ball State 5 p.m.

Saturday, January 14
IUPUI at Michigan State 4 p.m..

Tuesday, January 24
ORAL ROBERTS at Arkansas 1 p.m.

Friday, January 27
IPFW at IUPUI 6 p.m.

Saturday, January 28
Wright State at WESTERN ILLINOIS 9 a.m.
VALPARAISO at Butler 1 p.m.
IUPUI at Butler 2 p.m.

Sunday, January 29
VALPARAISO at Purdue 11 a.m.
CENTENARY at LSU 5 p.m.

Thursday, February 2
ORAL ROBERTS vs. Memphis (at Univ. of  Tulsa) 6 p.m.

Friday, February 3
ORAL ROBERTS vs. Creighton (at Univ. of  Tulsa) 1 p.m.
CHICAGO STATE vs. UW-Green Bay 3 p.m.
Dayton at IUPUI 6 p.m.

Saturday, February 4
CHICAGO STATE at Drake 1 p.m.
WESTERN ILLINOIS at Drake 3 p.m.
VALPARAISO at Western Michigan 4 p.m.
UMKC at Drake 6 p.m.

Sunday, February 5
W. ILLINOIS vs. Neb.-Kearney (at Des Moines, Iowa) 10 a.m.

Tuesday, February 7
Alcorn State at CENTENARY 2 p.m.

Wednesday, February 8
UMKC at Graceland TBA

Friday, February 10
UMKC at Wichita State 5 p.m.
Indianapolis at IUPUI 6 p.m.

Saturday, February 11
ORAL ROBERTS at Tulsa 9 a.m.
CHICAGO STATE at Marquette 11 a.m.
CENTENARY at SMU 3 p.m.
WESTERN ILLINOIS at Marquette 4 p.m.
VALPARAISO at Ball State 5 p.m.

Sunday, February 12
ORAL ROBERTS vs. Northwestern (at Univ. of Tulsa) 11 a.m.

Thursday, February 16
CENTENARY at Texas-Arlington 10:30 a.m.
IUPUI at Eastern Illinois TBA

Friday, February 17
CENTENARY at Lamar 1 p.m.
CHICAGO STATE at Saint Louis 4 p.m.
UMKC at Missouri State TBA

Saturday, February 18
Central College at W. ILLINOIS (at Galesburg, Ill.) noon
ORAL ROBERTS at Wichita State 1 p.m.
VALPARAISO at DePaul 2 p.m.
WESTERN ILLINOIS at St. Ambrose 6 p.m.
CHICAGO STATE at Illinois State 7 p.m.
Morehead State at IUPUI TBA
UMKC vs. UALR(at Springfield, Mo.) TBA
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Sunday, February 19
Bradley at VALPARAISO 10:30 a.m.

Friday, February 24
East Central at ORAL ROBERTS 8 p.m.

Saturday, February 25
IUPUI at Toledo 7 p.m.
VALPARAISO at Illinois-Chicago 7 p.m.
Creighton at UMKC TBA

Sunday, February 26
Ferris State at CHICAGO STATE 9 a.m.
IUPUI vs. DePaul (at Toledo, Ohio) 9 a.m.

Monday, February 27
ORAL ROBERTS at Oklahoma 2 p.m.

Friday, March 3
Arkansas-Little Rock at ORAL ROBERTS 10 a.m.
Western Kentucky at IUPUI TBA

Saturday, March 4
WESTERN ILLINOIS at DePaul 11 a.m.
IUPUI at Illinois State 2 p.m.
CHICAGO STATE at Cleveland State 6 p.m.

Sunday, March 5
WESTERN ILLINOIS at UW-Green Bay (at Elkhorn, Wis.)noon
ORAL ROBERTS at Missouri State TBA

Tuesday, March 7
CHICAGO STATE at Grambling (at New Orleans, La.) TBA
CHICAGO STATE vs. Southern Illinois (at New Orleans, La.) TBA

Thursday, March 9
CHICAGO STATE vs. Texas Southern (at New Orleans, La.) TBA

Saturday, March 11
ORAL ROBERTS at Texas-San Antonio 11 a.m.
Grambling at CENTENARY 2 p.m.
IUPUI at Saint Louis 4 p.m.
UMKC at Northern Colorado TBA

Sunday, March 12
UMKC at Air Force TBA

Tuesday, March 14
VALPARAISO vs. Fairleigh-Dickinson (at Kissimmee, Fla.)8:30 a.m.

Wednesday, March 15
VALPARAISO vs. Binghamton (at Kissimmee, Fla.) 8 a.m.

Thursday, March 16
VALPARAISO at Flagler 2 p.m.

Saturday, March 18
CHICAGO STATE at Creighton noon

Monday, March 20
CENTENARY at Alcorn State 2 p.m.

Friday, March 24
CENTENARY at LeTourneu 2 p.m.

Saturday, March 25
South Dakota State at CHICAGO STATE 9 a.m.
VALPARAISO at Marquette noon
IPFW at WESTERN ILLINOIS 1 p.m.

Tuesday, March 28
Eastern Illinois at WESTERN ILLINOIS 3 p.m.

Wednesday, March 29
Southeastern Louisiana at CENTENARY 2 p.m.

Thursday, March 30
Southeastern Louisiana at CENTENARY 2 p.m.
UMKC at Saint Louis TBA
Friday, March 31
Olivet Nazarene at WESTERN ILLINOIS 2 p.m.
Dayton at VALPARAISO 3 p.m.

Saturday, April 1
South Dakota State at WESTERN ILLINOIS 9 a.m.
Northern Colorado at IUPUI 10 a.m.
CHICAGO STATE vs. Dayton (at Valparaiso, Ind.) 1 p.m.
CENTENARY vs. Prairie View A&M (at Ruston, La.) 2 p.m.

Sunday, April 2
Southern Illinois at CHICAGO STATE 10 a.m.
Saint Louis at WESTERN ILLINOIS 10 a.m.
UW-Green Bay at VALPARAISO noon

Monday, April 3
CENTENARY at Grambling 2 p.m.
IPFW at VALPARAISO 3 p.m.

Wednesday, April 5
DePaul at CHICAGO STATE 2 p.m.

Friday, April 7
Mid-Con Cluster (at Oral Roberts)
CHICAGO STATE at ORAL ROBERTS * 9 a.m.
CENTENARY vs. IUPUI * 9 a.m.
UMKC vs. WESTERN ILLINOIS * 1 p.m.
VALPARAISO vs. CHICAGO STATE * 2 p.m.

Saturday, April 8
Mid-Con Cluster (at Oral Roberts)
WESTERN ILLINOIS vs. IUPUI * 9 a.m.
CHICAGO STATE vs. UMKC * 9 a.m.
CENTENARY at ORAL ROBERTS * 1 p.m.
VALPARAISO vs. WESTERN ILLINOIS * 2 p.m.

Sunday, April 9
Mid-Con Cluster (at Oral Roberts)
VALPARAISO at ORAL ROBERTS * 9 a.m.
UMKC vs. IUPUI * 9 a.m.

Tuesday, April 11
CHICAGO STATE at Eastern Illinois 3 p.m.

Thursday, April 13
Mid-Con Cluster (at Valparaiso)
IUPUI vs. ORAL ROBERTS * 9 a.m.
CENTENARY at VALPARAISO * 9 a.m.
CHICAGO STATE vs. WESTERN ILLINOIS * 1 p.m.
UMKC vs. CENTENARY * 2 p.m.

Friday, April 14
Mid-Con Cluster (at Valparaiso)
WESTERN ILLINOIS vs. ORAL ROBERTS * 9 a.m.
IUPUI vs. CHICAGO STATE * 9 a.m.
UMKC at VALPARAISO * 1 p.m.
CENTENARY vs. CHICAGO STATE * 2 p.m.

Saturday, April 15
Mid-Con Cluster (at Valparaiso)
UMKC vs. ORAL ROBERTS * 9 a.m.
WESTERN ILLINOIS vs. CENTENARY * 9 a.m.
IUPUI at VALPARAISO * 1 p.m.

Friday, April 21
Mid-Continent Conference Championship (Tulsa, Okla.)

Saturday, April 22
Mid-Continent Conference Championship (Tulsa, Okla.)

as of 1/19/06
* - denotes Mid-Con match
All times local to site


